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BT 5.8~8.6 60LL 90LAF 60LA 5.8~8.6 60LL 90LAF 60
4A 15 23 7.3 0.6 13.0 7.0 7.7 0.5 13.2 3.0
5H 15 21 8.3 0.5 9.8 10.0 8.7 0.4 10.0 7.0
64 15 31 7.6 0.6 8.0 13.0 8.3 0.4 7.6 2.5
7H 15 26 7.5 0.3 8.2 6.0 8.2 0.1 8.2 3.0
8H 16 27 7.8 1.7 12.4 9.5 8.3 1.4 11.8 7.5
9H 15 24 7.7 1.1 11.4 4.5 8.1 0.4 11.2 2.0
10H 15 22 7.2 0.6 11.2 9.0 8.0 0.5 10.4 1.5
114 18 18 7.4 0.8 10.7 16.5 7.8 0.4 10.7 2.5
12H 16 18 7.7 0.4 11.4 1.0 8.1 0.3 11.2 1.0
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HF KRR WRk354F10H 23 H 65 3220 | pg-TEQ/0 0.036

T ARCT ) FRE354E10 A 23 H A6 3H22H | peg-TEQ/0 0.011

K SRE3SAEI0H 23 H G644 3H22H | peg-TEQ/0 0.00015 10LLF
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PERE S S HEAK T4 SR R R ERER AR i | KA - B R W E H HE N7 (nd B B(nd)
SR A R SR H feES SR H feE S B H AR FAER FAk224F3H 822 31,857
4A f#H Lt viD f#H L vidP f#H Lt vP f# A B AR k2343 A 1,357 30,500
54 fEH HFRL fH HFRL fEH HFRL 7 H HERL FRAH FER2443 A 1,465 29,035
6] f#H Lt vP f#H L vP f#H v viP f# A B AR k2543 A 1,159 27,876
7H fEH HFRL fH HFRL fH HFRL 7 H HERL FRAH FR264E3A 1,391 26,485
81 f#H Lt viP f#H Lt viD f#H L viP f# A B AR k2743 A 1,008 25,477
94 fEH HERL A HFRL fEH HRL 7 H AL FRAH FR2843 A 1,161 24,316
10A f#H Lt vidP f#H L f#H Lt vP f# A B AR k2943 A 1,348 22,968
114 fH el f#H HFRL fEH HFRL i H HERL FRAH FR304E3A 1,288 21,680
12H 7 H BERL 7 H B 7 H BERL f#H BN MEH FEk304 7TH12H 16,051
14 FRAH FRB14E3A 950 15,101
2A REH SF24E3A 1,251 13,850
3A FRAH AFn34E3A 1,330 12,520
X IR EL TRV EE A, AR A4S A 57 12,463
FRAH AFn5E3A 983 11,480
FEH DEeHE3A 450 11,031
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